c) Estimated cost of the work
d) Earnest Money Deposit

f) Cost of Tender Document
By hand/document down
loaded from website

g) Validity of offer

h) Completion period

On 051AU2017 up to 15:00 hrs.

On 0510112017 up to 15:30 hrs.

Rs. 14,30,262.00
Rs. 28,650/- (Rupees Twenty eight thousand six
hundred fifty only) to be payable in the form of
Demand Draft in favour of RailTel Corporation of
India Ltd., payable at Kolkata.
Rs.2,100/- (Rupees two thousand one hundred only)
inclusive of VAT @5% payable by Demand Draft in
favour of RailTel Corporation of India Ltd., payable